
2022 Maine‐Anjou Showmanship Program ‐ Junior Nationals
Back Tag NumAge Division Member Name State Placing

HEAT 1 SENIOR

500 Senior MIKA MALONE KY ADV

501 Senior BRADLEY ALLGEIER OH

503 Senior DEVIN MORTON OK

504 Senior REED STRINGER TX

505 Senior JAMES KEEN FL ADV

507 Senior LOGAN HETZEL OH

508 Senior BERREN STROPE NE ADV

509 Senior DAKOTA LEE DEVORE IA

882 Senior LYDIA RECKER IA ADV

HEAT 2 SENIOR

510 Senior KENDALL LEONHARD IN ADV

511 Senior SCHYLER CROCKER NC ADV

512 Senior MADDIE DEAN GA

513 Senior LAINA TEAGUE FL

514 Senior ALEXIS MEILY PA

515 Senior JASON CALHOON AR

516 Senior DELANEY MOORE OH

517 Senior TURNER LONGACRE OK

518 Senior BRENNA WILKINS IA ADV

519 Senior CARLEE CLARK OK ADV

HEAT 3 SENIOR

520 Senior LUKE JENNINGS OH

522 Senior KENDRA FOLKERTS MN

523 Senior NATHAN HAYDEN IN ADV

524 Senior ANSLEY LEE MARONDE MO

525 Senior TYLER LOUDON IA ADV

526 Senior KYLEE BLOOMFIELD OH

527 Senior LANDON ROZENBOOM IA ADV

528 Senior GAVIN HUNT IA

529 Senior HUNTER MORTON OK ADV

SEMI FINAL #1 SENIOR

500 Senior MIKA MALONE KY ADV

505 Senior JAMES KEEN FL

508 Senior BERREN STROPE NE

882 Senior LYDIA RECKER IA

510 Senior KENDALL LEONHARD IN ADV

511 Senior SCHYLER CROCKER NC

518 Senior BRENNA WILKINS IA ADV

519 Senior CARLEE CLARK OK ADV

523 Senior NATHAN HAYDEN IN



525 Senior TYLER LOUDON IA ADV

527 Senior LANDON ROZENBOOM IA ADV

529 Senior HUNTER MORTON OK

HEAT 4 SENIOR

530 Senior JUSTIN CALHOON AR

531 Senior RILEY BERGER OH ADV

532 Senior JACKIE SLEICHTER KS ADV

533 Senior LIBERTY HAYES IL

534 Senior SUMMER EDWARDS GA

536 Senior DENBY GROSENBACHER MO

538 Senior LANEY OSBON AR ADV

892 Senior ANSLEY MARONDE MO

876 Senior HENRY WOODARD TX

HEAT 5 SENIOR

540 Senior HUNTER PERRIER OK ADV

541 Senior BRYCE ARMSTRONG IN

542 Senior JUSTIN MENTE MN ADV

543 Senior LARAHMY BLAKLEY OK ADV

544 Senior OLIVIA ANN BELLAH OK

545 Senior MALLORY HANEN KS

546 Senior RODALYN DUNHAM TX

547 Senior HANNAH SCHAUB OH ADV

549 Senior BRYCE CLAYTON IL

550 Senior REBECCA LANGFORD OK

HEAT 6 SENIOR

551 Senior NATHAN REYNOLDS NY

552 Senior TANNER CURTIN IA ADV

553 Senior GAVIN PUCKETT OH

554 Senior MORGAN RAY TX

555 Senior TYLER MILLER IL ADV

556 Senior KENZIE JOHNSON KS

557 Senior HALEY DEAN OH ADV

560 Senior KYA RHODES OK

561 Senior CLINT MAIN IN ADV

SEMIFINAL #2 SENIOR

531 Senior RILEY BERGER OH

532 Senior JACKIE SLEICHTER KS ADV

538 Senior LANEY OSBON AR

540 Senior HUNTER PERRIER OK ADV

542 Senior JUSTIN MENTE MN

543 Senior LARAHMY BLAKLEY OK ADV

547 Senior HANNAH SCHAUB OH

552 Senior TANNER CURTIN IA ADV



555 Senior TYLER MILLER IL ADV

557 Senior HALEY DEAN OH

561 Senior CLINT MAIN IN ADV

HEAT 7 SENIOR

563 Senior EMMA PRESTON IL

564 Senior AUSTIN HUNKER OH ADV

565 Senior LUKE WILSON OH

566 Senior BENTLEY MOSCRIP IN

568 Senior CHANCEE CLARK OK ADV

569 Senior BRYSON SMITH GA

570 Senior JACOB BRESSNER IL

571 Senior NICK YOCUM PA

572 Senior DEXTER SMALL KS ADV

HEAT 8 SENIOR

574 Senior JASMIN SPETH WI

575 Senior CASH LANGFORD OK

576 Senior MADISEN JOLLIFF OH ADV

577 Senior JUSTIN HERLAN OK

578 Senior BROOKE HAYDEN IN ADV

579 Senior SARA SULLIVAN IA ADV

580 Senior SAMANTHA NOTEBOOM IA

581 Senior RILEY JANSEN IA

582 Senior KASANDRA TAJCHMAN AR

583 Senior SHEA WHALEY IA

HEAT 9 SENIOR

584 Senior PAIGE MILLER WY

589 Senior MACIE MC COLLUM TX ADV

590 Senior COURTNEY BOCKMAN NE ADV

591 Senior ISABELLA HARDY KY

592 Senior JACOB KEENEY MD

593 Senior GRACE CONINE OH

594 Senior LOGAN ROZENBOOM IA

881 Senior BROOKE HAYDEN IN

HEAT 10 SENIOR

595 Senior MALINA LINDSTROM NE ADV

596 Senior KYLE DOLIESLAGER IA

597 Senior EMILY JONES OH

598 Senior ADELYDA EBERSOLE IA

599 Senior CASSIDY BARKER MO ADV

601 Senior KILEY CODNER NE ADV

602 Senior PAYTON FARMER IN ADV

604 Senior TYLER RICE KY



893 Senior JADEN ELAM OK ADV

586 Senior CAMERON LUEDTKE TX ADV

SEMIFINAL #3 SENIOR

564 Senior AUSTIN HUNKER OH ADV

568 Senior CHANCEE CLARK OK ADV

572 Senior DEXTER SMALL KS

576 Senior MADISEN JOLLIFF OH

578 Senior BROOKE HAYDEN IN ADV

579 Senior SARA SULLIVAN IA ADV

589 Senior MACIE MC COLLUM TX

590 Senior COURTNEY BOCKMAN NE

595 Senior MALINA LINDSTROM NE

599 Senior CASSIDY BARKER MO ADV

601 Senior KILEY CODNER NE ADV

602 Senior PAYTON FARMER IN ADV

893 Senior JADEN ELAM OK ADV

586 Senior CAMERON LUEDTKE TX ADV

SENIOR FINALS

564 Senior AUSTIN HUNKER OH 1

578 Senior BROOKE HAYDEN IN 2

579 Senior SARA SULLIVAN IA 3

568 Senior CHANCEE CLARK OK 4

602 Senior PAYTON FARMER IN 5

552 Senior TANNER CURTIN IA 6

519 Senior CARLEE CLARK OK 7

540 Senior HUNTER PERRIER OK 8

599 Senior CASSIDY BARKER MO 9

586 Senior CAMERON LUEDTKE TX 10

500 Senior MIKA MALONE KY

510 Senior KENDALL LEONHARD IN

518 Senior BRENNA WILKINS IA

525 Senior TYLER LOUDON IA

527 Senior LANDON ROZENBOOM IA

532 Senior JACKIE SLEICHTER KS

543 Senior LARAHMY BLAKLEY OK

555 Senior TYLER MILLER IL

561 Senior CLINT MAIN IN

601 Senior KILEY CODNER NE

893 Senior JADEN ELAM OK

HEAT 1 INTERMEDIATE

606 Intermediate AUTREY STALVEY GA

607 IntermediateMIKELL O'HARA MT



608 Intermediate LILLY EDWARDS IN

609 Intermediate AJ POSPICHAL NE ADV

610 Intermediate CARLIE SHENEFIELD FL ADV

611 Intermediate EVELYN KOEHLER OH

612 Intermediate KORIE J KERSTEN NE

613 Intermediate BRODY BARNARD IL

614 IntermediateMORGAN NEILL OH ADV

HEAT 2 INTERMEDIATE

615 Intermediate LINDEN TEAGUE FL

616 Intermediate NATALEE EICHORN OH

617 Intermediate DREW MC CULLOUGH IA ADV

619 Intermediate KELTON ARTHUR OK

620 Intermediate RYEN CARLSON CO ADV

621 Intermediate CLAYTON KESSLER IN

622 Intermediate CHLOE ROGERS IA

623 Intermediate LILY HARWELL FL ADV

624 Intermediate EMMA MCLAIN OK

HEAT 3 INTERMEDIATE

625 Intermediate ELA ROGERS CO

627 Intermediate T J GOECKE IA ADV

628 Intermediate ALEXA LOWE IN ADV

629 Intermediate RAYGAN HARRISON IN

630 Intermediate BAILEY MALONE AR ADV

631 Intermediate BARRETT EVANS OH

633 Intermediate SPENCER GOETTEMOELLER IN

634 Intermediate HOLLYNN RIECK IA

SEMI FINAL #1 INTERMEDIATE

609 Intermediate AJ POSPICHAL NE

610 Intermediate CARLIE SHENEFIELD FL

614 IntermediateMORGAN NEILL OH ADV

617 Intermediate DREW MC CULLOUGH IA

620 Intermediate RYEN CARLSON CO ADV

623 Intermediate LILY HARWELL FL

627 Intermediate T J GOECKE IA ADV

628 Intermediate ALEXA LOWE IN

630 Intermediate BAILEY MALONE AR ADV

HEAT 4 INTERMEDIATE

636 Intermediate ELAINA ROZENBOOM IA ADV

638 Intermediate SPENCER CASS IN

639 IntermediateMYAH LITTLE IL

640 Intermediate JAELIN WOLFINGER NE ADV

641 IntermediateWYATT EBERSOLE IA



642 Intermediate SADIE MOORE OH

643 Intermediate AVA THOMASON AR ADV

644 Intermediate KOLTEN WYNN IN ADV

645 Intermediate COOPER LINDSTROM NE

HEAT 5 INTERMEDIATE

646 Intermediate EMMA YOCHUM OH ADV

647 Intermediate HANNAH FRENCH OH

649 Intermediate COLBY COOPER KY

650 Intermediate T J MILLS KS

651 Intermediate KINSEY KRAUSHAAR PA

653 IntermediateWESTON OTT IN ADV

654 Intermediate ABREE BELCHER IA ADV

878 Intermediate KYLE WOODARD TX

886 Intermediate Leo Enlow OK ADV

HEAT 6 INTERMEDIATE

655 Intermediate KAITLYN LOWES IN

656 Intermediate BRADEN DURST PA ADV

657 Intermediate SAMANTHA GRAVES OK

658 Intermediate DAKOTA WOLLENBURG NE

659 Intermediate EMMA LUDWIG IN

660 Intermediate LINDIE HELSINGER OH

661 Intermediate BAILEY HALL NE

662 Intermediate JENTRY JOHNSON IA ADV

663 Intermediate KODY WALL OK ADV

664 IntermediateWYAT JAMES SD ADV

SEMI FINALS #2 INTERMEDIATE

636 Intermediate ELAINA ROZENBOOM IA

640 Intermediate JAELIN WOLFINGER NE ADV

643 Intermediate AVA THOMASON AR ADV

644 Intermediate KOLTEN WYNN IN

646 Intermediate EMMA YOCHUM OH ADV

653 IntermediateWESTON OTT IN ADV

654 Intermediate ABREE BELCHER IA

886 Intermediate Leo Enlow OK

656 Intermediate BRADEN DURST PA ADV

662 Intermediate JENTRY JOHNSON IA ADV

663 Intermediate KODY WALL OK

664 IntermediateWYAT JAMES SD

HEAT 7 INTERMEDIATE

665 Intermediate RYLEE FOLKERTS MN

666 Intermediate SHAYLEE FRITCHEY IA

667 Intermediate JOHN HAVEN STALVEY GA ADV

668 Intermediate LILIAN UNGER IL



669 Intermediate REID UTTERBACK IN ADV

670 Intermediate KENNEDY LOCKHART OK ADV

671 Intermediate ADDISON BRUEGGEMAN IA

673 Intermediate RAEGAN BENEKER OH ADV

674 Intermediate CHLOEE CLARK OK ADV

HEAT 8 INTERMEDIATE

675 Intermediate BLAKE HERDMAN OH ADV

676 Intermediate ABBY GRUBBS GA

677 Intermediate ANNABELLE WESLEY AL

678 Intermediate LAUREN PEDDYCORD IN

679 Intermediate CHEYANNE DAWSON AR ADV

680 Intermediate CARTER BOYD OH

682 IntermediateMAX KREMPASKY OH

683 Intermediate ANNA KELLY IN ADV

684 Intermediate LYDIA CROCKER NC ADV

HEAT 9 INTERMEDIATE

685 Intermediate CECILIA MURSINNA OH ADV

686 Intermediate COLTON WORDEN OH ADV

687 Intermediate JOSHUA ARCHER PA

688 IntermediateMACY WOODWARD AR

689 Intermediate BAILEE ANN KIGER WV ADV

691 Intermediate JAYLA RICER OH ADV

692 Intermediate FRANK HAZELRIGG MO

693 Intermediate OWEN FENNIG OH

694 IntermediateMAGGIE CHANDLER KS

SEMI FINALS #3 INTERMEDIATE 

667 Intermediate JOHN HAVEN STALVEY GA ADV

669 Intermediate REID UTTERBACK IN ADV

670 Intermediate KENNEDY LOCKHART OK ADV

673 Intermediate RAEGAN BENEKER OH

674 Intermediate CHLOEE CLARK OK ADV

675 Intermediate BLAKE HERDMAN OH

679 Intermediate CHEYANNE DAWSON AR ADV

683 Intermediate ANNA KELLY IN

684 Intermediate LYDIA CROCKER NC

685 Intermediate CECILIA MURSINNA OH

686 Intermediate COLTON WORDEN OH

689 Intermediate BAILEE ANN KIGER WV

691 Intermediate JAYLA RICER OH

HEAT 10 INTERMEDIATE

696 IntermediateMACY SCHROEDER IA

697 Intermediate SHALEE CONRAD FL



698 Intermediate JAYCIE PERRIER OK ADV

699 Intermediate REGAN RINGKOB SD

700 IntermediateMADISON MC CULLOUGH IA ADV

702 Intermediate CARTER PRUET IN

703 Intermediate KAYLEE JENNINGS OH ADV

704 Intermediate REMI EARNHART IN

885 Intermediate ALEXIS ENLOW OK

HEAT 11 INTERMEDIATE

705 Intermediate GARRETT HENSEL OH

706 Intermediate GUS ASHLEY AL ADV

707 Intermediate JOSIE HESTON OK

708 Intermediate CAITLYN SKILES TX ADV

709 IntermediateMADDIX SMALL KS

710 Intermediate KADE BANTER IN

711 IntermediateMIKAYLA MCDONALD GA

712 Intermediate AUBREY WAGNER IL

713 Intermediate CADE DOYLE KY

HEAT 12 INTERMEDIATE

714 Intermediate JOSIE WILKINS AR ADV

715 Intermediate QUINN WHALEY IA

716 Intermediate ADDYSON LEHMAN IA

717 Intermediate ABBY TLACH IA

718 Intermediate JACKSON RIPPEON MD

719 Intermediate RYLIE E LANUM IN ADV

721 Intermediate LUKE LUKOWSKI OH

722 Intermediate CARSON RIECK IA ADV

723 Intermediate REECE RICHARDSON OK

SEMI FINALS #4 INTERMEDIATE 

698 Intermediate JAYCIE PERRIER OK

700 IntermediateMADISON MC CULLOUGH IA ADV

703 Intermediate KAYLEE JENNINGS OH

706 Intermediate GUS ASHLEY AL

708 Intermediate CAITLYN SKILES TX ADV

714 Intermediate JOSIE WILKINS AR

719 Intermediate RYLIE E LANUM IN ADV

722 Intermediate CARSON RIECK IA

HEAT 13 INTERMEDIATE

724 Intermediate AUBREY NEAL IN

725 IntermediateMAX EATON IL

726 IntermediateWAYLON SCHULTZ IL

727 Intermediate TYESON GRAVENHOF MT

728 Intermediate JACK MCDANIEL OH



729 Intermediate KALYN CHAMBERS GA

731 IntermediateMADDISON GRIFFIN OK

732 Intermediate PARKER LOCKHART OK ADV

733 Intermediate KLAYTON BREMER IA ADV

HEAT 14 INTERMEDIATE

734 Intermediate KENNEDY KAUFFMAN TX

735 Intermediate CLARA BALLANGER IA ADV

736 Intermediate TREVOR O'HARA MT

738 Intermediate JACIE WOLFINGER NE ADV

739 Intermediate DREW BEATTIE FL

740 Intermediate RAYMOND BENEKER OH

741 Intermediate BAILEY PEARL IL

742 Intermediate ADAM MILLER IL

744 Intermediate GREYSON BELCHER IA ADV

SEMI FINALS #5 INTERMEDIATE

732 Intermediate PARKER LOCKHART OK

733 Intermediate KLAYTON BREMER IA

735 Intermediate CLARA BALLANGER IA ADV

738 Intermediate JACIE WOLFINGER NE

744 Intermediate GREYSON BELCHER IA ADV

FINALS INTERMEDIATE

708 Intermediate CAITLYN SKILES TX 1

679 Intermediate CHEYANNE DAWSON AR 2

674 Intermediate CHLOEE CLARK OK 3

735 Intermediate CLARA BALLANGER IA 4

669 Intermediate REID UTTERBACK IN 5

719 Intermediate RYLIE E LANUM IN 6

646 Intermediate EMMA YOCHUM OH 7

700 IntermediateMADISON MC CULLOUGH IA 8

656 Intermediate BRADEN DURST PA 9

670 Intermediate KENNEDY LOCKHART OK 10

636 Intermediate ELAINA ROZENBOOM IA

640 Intermediate JAELIN WOLFINGER NE

643 Intermediate AVA THOMASON AR

644 Intermediate KOLTEN WYNN IN

640 Intermediate JAELIN WOLFINGER NE

643 Intermediate AVA THOMASON AR

653 IntermediateWESTON OTT IN

662 Intermediate JENTRY JOHNSON IA

667 Intermediate JOHN HAVEN STALVEY GA

744 Intermediate GREYSON BELCHER IA



HEAT 1 JUNIOR

745 Junior GRADY HARRISON IN

746 Junior HAYDEN WADE IA

747 Junior TY CONKLIN MI

748 Junior NAOMI FENNIG OH ADV

749 Junior KUTTER DORSEY TX

750 Junior MANDY JAMES FLOWERS AL

751 Junior KEAGAN STECK MN ADV

753 Junior KOY MOONEN OK ADV

754 Junior METTS STALVEY GA

HEAT 2 JUNIOR

756 Junior BRIA HERNDON OK

757 Junior LANDREE WARNOCK IN ADV

758 Junior ASHLYN VERHELLE MI

759 Junior MACI SCHER IN

760 Junior CLAIRE CHEESMAN IN ADV

761 Junior MADDAX MCCOLLUM TX

763 Junior MAGGIE GRISWOLD OK ADV

883 Junior ALLIE ENLOW OK

890 Junior Mayci Wilkins AR ADV

HEAT 3 JUNIOR

764 Junior BLAKE NEILL OH ADV

765 Junior SCOUT LOCK IA ADV

766 Junior BLAINE EVANS OH ADV

768 Junior MYA CURRAN IA ADV

769 Junior TY PETTIGREW IN

770 Junior CARSON D BECKMAN IL

771 Junior MAX EICHORN OH

772 Junior WYATT LUALLEN OH

774 Junior KAEGAN O'LEARY TX

SEMIFINAL #1 JUNIOR

748 Junior NAOMI FENNIG OH

751 Junior KEAGAN STECK MN

753 Junior KOY MOONEN OK

757 Junior LANDREE WARNOCK IN ADV

760 Junior CLAIRE CHEESMAN IN

763 Junior MAGGIE GRISWOLD OK ADV

890 Junior Mayci Wilkins AR

764 Junior BLAKE NEILL OH ADV

765 Junior SCOUT LOCK IA ADV

766 Junior BLAINE EVANS OH

768 Junior MYA CURRAN IA ADV

HEAT 4 JUNIOR



775 Junior EMMA HELSINGER OH ADV

776 Junior BRAYDEN CUMMINGS OH

777 Junior LILLIAN CHRISTIAN OK

778 Junior KAILYN MARTIN IN ADV

779 Junior KENNADIE PORTER OH

780 Junior EMMERY O'HARA MT

781 Junior TYSON FOX CO ADV

782 Junior STELLA KOEHLER OH ADV

783 Junior LANDON MOORE OH

785 Junior HAYES DEVINE OK

HEAT 5 JUNIOR

786 Junior MAESA FOLKERTS MN

788 Junior KIPTYN FELTON IN

789 Junior FINLEY DICK AR

790 Junior BO POSPICHAL NE

791 Junior KUTTER PRINZ NE

792 Junior KARLY LOWES IN ADV

793 Junior KYLEE BARKER IN ADV

795 Junior RILEY SUPPLE IA ADV

888 Junior GAVIN RICHARDS OH

899 Junior LAUREN KELLY IN ADV

HEAT 6 JUNIOR

797 Junior ELIZABETH SCHABLE IA ADV

798 Junior EMMA HALL NE

799 Junior DASH SIMPSEN IL

800 Junior WESTIN PLETCHER OH ADV

802 Junior COLT LANUM IN

803 Junior KOBE ISHMIEL IN

804 Junior TAYLOR GRUBBS TX

805 Junior TANNER BUTCHER OH

875 Junior Lola Peddycord IN ADV

SEMI FINALS #2 JUNIOR

775 Junior EMMA HELSINGER OH

778 Junior KAILYN MARTIN IN

781 Junior TYSON FOX CO ADV

782 Junior STELLA KOEHLER OH ADV

792 Junior KARLY LOWES IN

793 Junior KYLEE BARKER IN ADV

795 Junior RILEY SUPPLE IA ADV

899 Junior LAUREN KELLY IN

797 Junior ELIZABETH SCHABLE IA ADV

800 Junior WESTIN PLETCHER OH



875 Junior Lola Peddycord IN

HEAT 7 JUNIOR

806 Junior CHARLEE JONES IL ADV

807 Junior LANE RIGDON IA

808 Junior ABBY WILKINS AR ADV

810 Junior NOLAN CHEESEMAN IN

811 Junior SKYLAN DYSON AL ADV

812 Junior MADISON MCDONALD GA

813 Junior EMERY MILLS KS

814 Junior KINLEY SMITH TX

815 Junior MASON WARNOCK OH

877 Junior COOPER EDGE GA ADV

HEAT 8 JUNIOR

816 Junior RYLEE SHORT IA ADV

817 Junior CONNOR YOCHUM OH

818 Junior CONNER UNGER IL

819 Junior WESTIN JOHNSON KS

820 Junior WILLIAM MILLER IL

821 Junior REID BARKER IN ADV

822 Junior MARSHALL CAPPS OH

823 Junior ASA MINTON OH ADV

824 Junior GREER JONES AL

825 Junior CAMPBELL CLAIRE MANROSS PA

HEAT 9 JUNIOR

826 Junior MASEN JOLLIFF OH ADV

827 Junior MACEY BANTER IN

829 Junior KLAYTEN CHAMBERLIN OH

830 Junior CLAIRE SENNETT IN ADV

831 Junior BRYNNA HERNDON OK ADV

832 Junior DELANEY OTT IN ADV

833 Junior RYLEE CODNER NE

834 Junior BRADY EVANS OH

835 Junior SOPHIA SHOBE MI

879 Junior CARTER SCHRODER IA

787 Junior MCKLAY GENSINI IL

SEMI FINAL #3 JUNIOR

806 Junior CHARLEE JONES IL ADV

808 Junior ABBY WILKINS AR ADV

811 Junior SKYLAN DYSON AL

877 Junior COOPER EDGE GA

816 Junior RYLEE SHORT IA ADV

821 Junior REID BARKER IN



823 Junior ASA MINTON OH ADV

826 Junior MASEN JOLLIFF OH

830 Junior CLAIRE SENNETT IN ADV

831 Junior BRYNNA HERNDON OK

832 Junior DELANEY OTT IN

FINALS JUNIOR

816 Junior RYLEE SHORT IA 1

763 Junior MAGGIE GRISWOLD OK 2

830 Junior CLAIRE SENNETT IN 3

781 Junior TYSON FOX CO 4

806 Junior CHARLEE JONES IL 5

757 Junior LANDREE WARNOCK IN 6

823 Junior ASA MINTON OH 7

808 Junior ABBY WILKINS AR 8

768 Junior MYA CURRAN IA 9

795 Junior RILEY SUPPLE IA 10

764 Junior BLAKE NEILL OH

765 Junior SCOUT LOCK IA

782 Junior STELLA KOEHLER OH

793 Junior KYLEE BARKER IN

797 Junior ELIZABETH SCHABLE IA

HEAT 1 ROOKIE

842 Rookie KLAIRA BREMER IA ADV

843 Rookie ADDIE JOHNSON IA

880 Rookie BROOKS PETTIGREW IN ADV

891 Rookie STETSON BECKMAN IL

856 Rookie WESTON GRAUER OH

839 Rookie CAROLINE SANKEY IN ADV

840 Rookie KENNEDY HAMILTON OH

855 Rookie KAISSON JONES IL

HEAT 2 ROOKIE

836 Rookie JACK CONLEY OK ADV

837 Rookie HARPER JONES IL ADV

887 Rookie HAZEL HALL NE

854 Rookie WYATT CHRISTIAN OK

900 Rookie LANE KAISER IN

894 Rookie Asher Short IA

HEAT 3 ROOKIE

846 Rookie KENDALL DEVINE OK

847 Rookie ELLE MOONEN OK

848 Rookie LARAMIE BARKER IN ADV

849 Rookie ANNISTEN WARNOCK IN

850 Rookie BAYLER MAREE HURLBUT SD ADV



851 Rookie DYLAN MILLER IN

852 Rookie ALTMAN STALVEY GA ADV

853 Rookie LANE JOHNSON IA ADV

884 Rookie DAWSON PLETCHER OH

865 Rookie CARLIE STALVEY GA

HEAT 4 ROOKIE

857 Rookie EMERSON JONES IL

858 Rookie CASE CONLEY OK ADV

859 Rookie TY JOHNSON IA ADV

860 Rookie CARMEN KNOTTS MD ADV

861 Rookie EASTON KAISER IN

862 Rookie HANNAH FOX CO ADV

863 Rookie LENNOX MANROSS PA

864 Rookie BRYNLEIGH SHERMAN IN

HEAT 5 ROOKIE

866 Rookie EDEN CHRISTIAN OK

867 Rookie GRACIE REED IN

868 Rookie PRESLEY MCQUEEN GA

869 Rookie DAX NOTEBOOM IA

870 Rookie BECKETT WINEGARDNER OH

872 Rookie KYLEE PETTIGREW IN

873 Rookie MACI A BECKMAN IL

874 Rookie CHESNEY PRINZ NE

1675 Rookie BRODY MARTIN IN

895 Rookie MARGO DEAN

ROOKIE FINALS

862 Rookie HANNAH FOX CO 1

858 Rookie CASE CONLEY OK 2

Rookie Maci Beckman IN 3

848 Rookie LARAMIE BARKER IN 4

852 Rookie ALTMAN STALVEY GA 5

860 Rookie CARMEN KNOTTS MD 6

Rookie Presley McQueen GA 7

836 Rookie JACK CONLEY OK 8

850 Rookie BAYLER MAREE HURLBUT SD 9

853 Rookie LANE JOHNSON IA 10

842 Rookie KLAIRA BREMER IA

880 Rookie BROOKS PETTIGREW IN

839 Rookie CAROLINE SANKEY IN

837 Rookie HARPER JONES IL

859 Rookie TY JOHNSON IA


